More details please visit www.g-grain.com and download
This MOISTURE MEASURING DEVICE is
part of a moisture control system that
works in tandem with a WATER FLOW
CONTROLLER. Based on microwave
technology, it accurately detects the
moisture content of materials while
simultaneously measuring flow rate.
Designed for continuous monitoring, it
ensures precise moisture regulation—
improving product consistency and
optimizing processing efficiency.
MOISTURE MEASURING DEVICE
SFJC
Touch Screen
650
650
Ø219
Ø200
Ø230
Ø260
13.22
8-Ø9
1488
869
Ø80
420
420
1258
MOISTURE MEASURING DEVICE
Model
Capacity
(t/h)
Inlet
(mm)
Dimensions
(L×W×H) (mm)
SFJC-15 15 Φ200 650×650×1618
SFJC-30 30 Φ200 650×650×1618
SFJC-45 45 Φ200 650×650×1618
SFJC-60 60 Φ250 650×650×1618
More details please visit www.g-grain.com and download
WATER FLOW CONTROLLER
This WATER FLOW CONTROLLER is an
actuating mechanism that can operate
manually or automatically to regulate
water addition based on data from
the MOISTURE MEASURING DEVICE.
It ensures that the material reaches
its target moisture level—supporting
consistent product quality and efficient
conditioning in grain processing
systems.
ZSKZ
Model
Capacity
(L/h)
Water Pressure
(bar)
Dimensions
(L×W×H) (mm)
ZSKZ-1000 100–1000 2 1000×300×1600
ZSKZ-1600 160–1600 2 1000×300×1600
ZSKZ-2500 250–2500 2.5 1000×300×1600
ZSKZ-4000 400–4000 4 1000×300×1600
Note: Ensure that the water pressure and flow remain stable, and that the water quality meets the national tap water
standards.
1000
1600
100
290
Control Cabinet
400
300
160
300
130(3/4)
WATER FLOW CONTROLLER